WEGRESTAURANT
MALDEN

HOT DRINKS

Coffee

Cappuccino
Espresso

Latte macchiato
Double espresso
Coffee with milk
Tea

Green/forest fruit/
earl grey or English breakfast
Fresh mint tea

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate

with whipped cream

SOFT DRINK

Ice tea/ Ice tea green
Mineral water
Spring water

Soft drinks by glass
Pepsi/Pepsi Max
Soft drinks by bottle
7-up/Sisi /Cassis/
Bitter lemon/Tonic

DRINKS
Milk/buttermilk
Chocolate milk
Yoghurt drink
Apple juice

Fresh orange juice

€4,10
€3,95
€4,75

€3,95
€3,25
€3,25
€3,30

€3,65

€3,15
€3,65
€3,65
€3,65
€4,10

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Beer by glass, 0.18Itr
Beer by glass, 0.25ltr
Beer by glass, 0.5ltr
Affligem blond
Affligem white
Affligem double
Affligem triple

Brand Weizen

Palm

Brand Weizen
Schuumkoppe

Non- alcoholic
Heineken
Radler
Schuumkoppe
Weizen

WINES

Wine by the glass

Small carafe of wine, 0,25 Itr
Sweet white wine, 0,25 Itr
Large carafe of wine, 0,35 Itr
Bottle of wine

Do you have an allergy?

]

€3,50
€3,85
€7,40
€5,95
€5,95
€5,95
€6,25
€5,50
€4,50
€5,50
€5,95

€4,50
€4,50
€5,95
€5,50

€5,25
€9,75
€9,75
€ 14,00
€27,50

Please tell us, we think along with you!

Serve with coffee

Apple-pie

Almond cookie
Pie of the season
(ask our service)
Whipped cream




SOFT BUNS

Bun with ham or cheese €4,75V
Bun “kroket or frikandel” €5,25
Bun roast beef €5,60
Bun meatball €6,75
Bun vegetable “kroket” €595V

Crusty roll instead of a bun

(+€1,00)

CRUSTY ROLLS

Filet Americain (beef tartare) €9,95
Unhealthy crusty roll € 10,50
bacon, fried egg and chicken

Healthy bun €9,95

with ham/cheese/ boiled egg and salad
Warm ham

with ham sauce €9,95
Smoked salmon €10,95
Brie cheese with honey €995V

Meatball with peanut sauce € 10,50

SNACKS
“Kroket/frikandel” with chips € 8,95
Two “kroketten” with bread  €9,50

Hamburger in a bun € 8,95

Hamburger in a bun with chips € 13,50
Sate with bread €12,50
Sate with chips € 15,50

DISHES WITH EGG .‘

Uitsmijter: fried eggs with bread

Uitsmijter ham or cheese €9,95
Uitsmijter ham and cheese €10,95
Uitsmijter roast beef €10,95
Uitsmijter bacon €10,95
Special uitsmijter €11,95
ham, cheese and roast beef

Local style Omelet €11,95

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Ham and cheese €5,95
Hawaii €6,95
ham/ cheese and pineapple

Ham and cheese with €10,50

soup of your choice

Typical Dutch
Kroket: deep fried ragout filled snack coated with

bread crumbs
Frikandel : minced-meat hot dog

SOuP

Soup of the day €6,95
Vegetable soup €6,95
Tomato soup €6,95
Bread with garlic butter €5,50
SALADS

Ceaser Salad with smoked €14,95
chicken, pine nuts, tomato,
cucumber, Parmezan, croutons and egg.

Tuna salad € 14,95
with feta cheese and olives

Salads are served with bread

HOT DISHES s

Schnitzel with bread € 15,95
Schnitzel with bread € 18,45
local style

Schnitzel with chips and salad € 21,95
We also have vegetarian schnitzels Vv
Steak with bread €21,50
Steak with bread €23,00
local style

Steak with chips and salad € 25,50
Steak with chips and salad €28,00
local style

Local style :

With fried mushrooms, bacon
and unions.

Lunch menu
Soup of your choice
Three slices of bread, ham, cheese, kroket
and a scoop of Grandma’s salad.
Choise of: coffee/milk or tea

€ 16,95
FOR THE LITTLE ONES
Pancake €8,95
Pancake with apple €9,95
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