

# WEGRESTAURANT MALDEN



## HOT DRINKS

Coffee	€ 3,25
Cappuccino	€ 3,50
Espresso	€ 3,25
Latte macchiato	€ 4,50
Double espresso	€ 4,95
Coffee with milk	€ 3,25
Tea	€ 3,25
<i>Green/forest fruit/ earl grey or English breakfast</i>	
Fresh mint tea	€ 4,10
Hot chocolate	€ 3,95
Hot chocolate with whipped cream	€ 4,75



## ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Beer by glass, 0,18ltr	€ 3,50
Beer by glass, 0,25ltr	€ 3,85
Beer by glass, 0,5ltr	€ 7,40
Affligem blond	€ 5,95
Affligem white	€ 5,95
Affligem double	€ 5,95
Affligem triple	€ 6,25
Brand Weizen	€ 5,50
Palm	€ 4,50
Brand Weizen	€ 5,50
Schuumkoppe	€ 5,95

## Non- alcoholic

Heineken	€ 4,50
Radler	€ 4,50
Schuumkoppe	€ 5,95
Weizen	€ 5,50

## WINES

Wine by the glass	€ 5,25
Small carafe of wine, 0,25 ltr	€ 9,75
Sweet white wine, 0,25 ltr	€ 9,75
Large carafe of wine, 0,35 ltr	€ 14,00
Bottle of wine	€ 27,50

## SOFT DRINK

Ice tea/ Ice tea green	€ 3,95
Mineral water	€ 3,25
Spring water	€ 3,25
Soft drinks by glass	€ 3,30
<i>Pepsi/Pepsi Max</i>	
Soft drinks by bottle	€ 3,65
<i>7-up/Sisi /Cassis/ Bitter lemon/Tonic</i>	

## DRINKS

Milk/buttermilk	€ 3,15
Chocolate milk	€ 3,65
Yoghurt drink	€ 3,65
Apple juice	€ 3,65
Fresh orange juice	€ 4,10

## Do you have an allergy?

Please tell us, we think along with you!

### Serve with coffee

Apple-pie	€ 4,00
Almond cookie	€ 3,50
Pie of the season (ask our service)	
Whipped cream	€ 0,75

## SOFT BUNS

Bun with ham or cheese	€ 4,75	V
Bun "kroket or frikandel"	€ 5,25	
Bun roast beef	€ 5,60	
Bun meatball	€ 6,75	
Bun vegetable "kroket"	€ 5,95	V

**Crusty roll instead of a bun**  
(+ € 1,00)

## CRUSTY ROLLS

Filet Americain (beef tartare)	€ 9,95
Unhealthy crusty roll	€ 10,50
<i>bacon, fried egg and chicken</i>	
Healthy bun	€ 9,95
<i>with ham/cheese/ boiled egg and salad</i>	
Warm ham	
<i>with ham sauce</i>	€ 9,95
Smoked salmon	€ 10,95
Brie cheese with honey	€ 9,95
Meatball with peanut sauce	€ 10,50

## SNACKS

"Kroket/frikandel" with chips	€ 8,95
Two "kroketten" with bread	€ 9,50
Hamburger in a bun	€ 8,95
Hamburger in a bun with chips	€ 13,50
Sate with bread	€ 12,50
Sate with chips	€ 15,50



## DISHES WITH EGG

<u>Uitsmijter: fried eggs with bread</u>	
Uitsmijter ham or cheese	€ 9,95
Uitsmijter ham and cheese	€ 10,95
Uitsmijter roast beef	€ 10,95
Uitsmijter bacon	€ 10,95
Special uitsmijter	€ 11,95
<i>ham, cheese and roast beef</i>	
Local style Omelet	€ 11,95

## TOASTED SANDWICHES

Ham and cheese	€ 5,95
Hawaii	€ 6,95
<i>ham/ cheese and pineapple</i>	
<b>Ham and cheese with</b>	<b>€ 10,50</b>
<b>soup of your choice</b>	

## Typical Dutch

Kroket: deep fried ragout filled snack coated with bread crumbs  
Frikandel : minced-meat hot dog

## SOUP

Soup of the day	€ 6,95
Vegetable soup	€ 6,95
Tomato soup	€ 6,95
Bread with garlic butter	€ 5,50

## SALADS

Caesar Salad with *smoked chicken, pine nuts, tomato, cucumber, Parmesan, croutons and egg.*

Tuna salad  
*with feta cheese and olives*

Salads are served with bread



## HOT DISHES

Schnitzel with bread	€ 15,95
Schnitzel with bread	€ 18,45
<i>local style</i>	
Schnitzel with chips and salad	€ 21,95

We also have vegetarian schnitzels V

Steak with bread	€ 21,50
Steak with bread	€ 23,00
<i>local style</i>	
Steak with chips and salad	€ 25,50
Steak with chips and salad	€ 28,00
<i>local style</i>	

**Local style :**  
With fried mushrooms, bacon and onions.

## Lunch menu

**Soup of your choice**  
**Three slices of bread, ham, cheese, kroket and a scoop of Grandma's salad.**  
**Choise of: coffee/milk or tea**

**€ 16,95**

## FOR THE LITTLE ONES

Pancake	€ 8,95
Pancake with apple	€ 9,95